FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Katrina Jackson to Engrossed House Bill No. 732 by Representative Katrina Jackson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 19, after "<u>Assault by</u>" and before "<u>shooting</u>" delete "<u>drive by</u>" and insert 3 "<u>drive-by</u>"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 6, after "<u>AIDS</u>" delete the remainder of the line and insert "<u>virus).</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 2, line 15, after "<u>Armed</u>" and before "<u>of</u>" delete "<u>robbery-use</u>" and insert "<u>robbery;</u>
 <u>use</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 2, line 18, after "<u>cruelty to</u>" delete the remainder of the line and insert "juveniles)."